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PGM 4E 91.0g/t Merensky Conc ZA

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0551
each

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203
Chromium (Cr)
Chromium (Cr)
Cobalt (Co)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Cr203

Fe203

Gold (Au)
Iridium (Ir)
Iridium (Ir)

K20

MgO

MnO

Nickel (Ni)
Nickel (Ni)
P205
Palladium (Pd)
PGM 3/4/6E
Platinum (Pt)
Rhodium (Rh)
Ruthenium (Ru)
Sio2

Specific Gravity
Sulfur (S)

TiO2

CAS number

[7440-47-3]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]

[7440-57-5]
[7439-88-5]
[7439-88-5]

[1309-48-4]

[7440-02-0]
[7440-02-0]

[7440-05-3]

[7440-06-4]

[7440-16-6]
[7440-18-8]

[7704-34-9]

Concentration/Value
5,8
7495
0,7495
461
0,0461
11781
1,1781
0,0109
17
2,46
1,99
0,000199
0,11
19,2
0,15
17082
1,7082
0,02
27,2
91
57,1
5,46
8,86
44,3
3,19
4,73
0,21

Unit
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
%
glt
ppm
%
%
%
%
ppm
%
%
gt
g/t
gt
glt
gt

%

%
%

Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

Method

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Source



